



2022 Dolphin Pledge Drive

- 1. The Dolphin Pledge Drive will run from Monday, October 3rd through Sunday, October 30th.
- 2. Donors will receive 1 raffle entry for EVERY \$50 donated before October 30th. (For example: Donate \$150, get 3 raffle tickets).
- 3. As a **BONUS**: Earn two raffle entries for EVERY \$50 donated before October 16th! (For example: Donate \$150 prior to Oct. 16th, get 6 raffle entries!!)
- 4. Prizes: every donation received is entered for a chance to win a \$100 gift card of your choice from the RaiseRight gift card program. Check out the options at www.raiseright.com!
- 5. We will draw 10 generous winners on Friday, November 4th at 7pm and announce the lucky names on the Dailard Facebook page. We will reach out to coordinate delivery soon after!



Payment Options

Payments can be made in any amount. No donation is too small! They all make a big difference for every student at Dailard.

Payments can be made:

- **a.** Online, please <u>www.dailard.org</u> and visit our Pledge Drive page to donate through PayPal. Online payments will have the following options available:
 - i. Dolphin Donor ANY dollar amount you choose
 - ii. \$300 Pledge Split into monthly payments of \$75
- **b.** By check, please mail checks to the school or drop them off at the front office during drop-off or pick-up. Make checks payable to DSF (Dailard School Foundation) and return it with the bottom portion of this form.

Thank You for your generosity! Your support goes directly towards providing grade appropriate programs for your child - and every Dailard student. Good luck to all of you!

Donations are 100% tax deductible. Our tax ID is 33-0558354 Ask if your employer has a Matching Gift Program and DOUBLE your impact!

—————Return to the front office with cash or check payabl	e to Dailard School Foundation — — — —
Student(s) Name(s):	Or, use the QR code below to donate directly via the
Parent's Name:	DSF Pledge Drive Webpage
Parent's Email:	
Teacher's Name:	
Donation Amount: Chack #:	

<u>Mail/Deliver Check To</u>: Dailard Elementary, 6425 Cibola Rd., San Diego CA 92120